1.

2.

3.

4.

HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
PO. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635

T .
ELEPHONE: IV 4
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL . #
(Two Copies) I-171 Yes, No
The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.
APPLICANT IN VIETNAM TRAY NGOG CCHON
Last Middle First
Current Address ﬁg[hﬂuo 578 Buu Lien HolClu hurh it tam
Date of Birth 0%-0Y-23 Place of Birth Rach (rig . VicFham

Previous Occupationbefore 1975) Maien _ngragin of Phom Thanh Giam Lls ttay Hoipubag
(Rank & Position) - ¢ < ¥

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates : From _§ -1y - 74" To jj«%cw-7¥

SPONSOR'S NAME: CRHUAN  MHEHY NEUYEN
Name

Tel
Dy Bay 138y Seqpeds, (o 43937 o
Address & Telephone
NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.
Name, Address & Telenhone Relationship
HUAN NHU P GuNEN Wil s dislen

PoRyy 1368 Jegacls (o G364

el (g R
( /IVMAI \
/

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category 1 of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130
must do so. "

Date Prepared: Q()_Clé«l/‘lmﬁflfl 29, 95¢



Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

TRAN . NGDC . CHON

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCCMPANYING RELATIVESY DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIONSHIP TO
. PA.
NGUYTHT  Nwij it i v (o 13 =179 ap FE
TRANS T MY pHRans SRR D R TN A2 TED
—

TPAN T Ny DUNAG L Axa L Afigi 1om
TRAN T My LiEN 4. & . 196 DAGTy

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) i

€. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION : ™’A



/oy
N W
ESTIONNAIRE FOR QDP APPLICANTS »
P Ri
° Date: )

oor IV # Ngiy: g/ Y)/

A Y .
F1ll out this gquestionnaire in English ' Nail or send the completed
ss completely as poesible. If you cannot ' questionnaire to: )
read ot vrite in Unglish, fill1l it out in ' Gl 8% cdu hot nay téi:
Vietnamese.

Orderly Departure Office
Xin Dién vio 85 cau hot sau diy bing tun; Paukabhum Building

Anh cing nhiéu céng edt: Niu ban khéng doc 127 South Sathorn Road
hoac viét rinh Anh-ngd thi bln; thn; Vht. Bangkok 10120, Thailand

A. Basic ldentification Data/L¢ Lich cdn-dan

"1. Name

o~ ' Sex: )

Ho, tén s TRAN N GOC - CHONV rhits Ml
2. Other lh-ec

llo, tén khac H —
3. Date/Pl £ Birth

n::‘;lud:c;x:h * s 0F- 084923 ‘?érh 4;4 ~ 7‘,(/(”‘ cf/mq (Jca?‘/y VL(JZ

Vaw)

4. Residepce Address, . <

Dis-chi thidng-tru : Sceﬁqfﬂ /L’Qu,‘_/¢¢7 n/ C’Auu( - Ihu’c{-cf

- '\»\L(q,g_ Ba. /hca,;é‘ P/ N /46‘6’&/"/141'&;“_ T :

5. Mailing Address

Pja-ch thd-ed - o {/44{” /Lraqa,, —KI—‘L{ (%/H—L YL

. 325,32; Ba . " rhand PAS /45 ol Miud,|

6. Current Occupation

Nghi-nghiép hién tat -~ . . —

- ’,
B. Relatives To Accompany Me/Ba con cung d1 vdi toi

(NOTE: TYour spouse and unmarried children ate the only relatives eligidle to

ecconpany you, List marital status (MS) as follovs: mrrud (M), Divorced (D),

demd M), of Single (S). ) o

(Ché-Y: Vv3/chong va con cil cd the cun} d th ben =2 that. l. khai tish trang -
s

gh-‘tnh ohd sau: O 18p gis dinh (M), 1y dg (D), gos phulgoc thé (V), bofc &
than (S)) -

Wame Date of Birth  Flace of Bireh Sex uuuon-mp
Bo, Ten FKgay/Thing/Nia sinh M1 sinh - Phii Tinh tun; gis dfan LiGohe ;h°dtnh

1. P’MLW:‘[&‘JLA -~ 173P o B%ML“QE (’LL— Fesy & Suq&_ -
2-%‘1}41@%(- IQ}L— Baur te? o & [’M RW‘@L \X/u (o .

Tag -th - Mu »C?n /ML— A’LLMH“Q"Z‘/ SIANRGH
..

S.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10,
11.
12

(NOTEZ: For the persons listed sbove, we vill need legible coples of dirth
certificates, marriage certificates (if married), divorce decrees (if divorced)
spouse's death certificate (1f widowved), identification cards (if svatladble), and
photos. If any of the sbove sccospanylag relatives do not live with you, please note
their addresses in Sgction I bclov.)

(Cm-!. Cho wot aguJdL co ten tren danh uch tun, ehun; té1 e.n -97. lnn khat-ssnh,
gh-thu (neu 1dp .h-‘tnh roi), .hy 1y, hon (neu di_1y 44), uny khn-nl cua vdlehon;
(n‘u gos phulgon the), thé cin cdde (néu co). va th Néu b3 con u cung &1 vdi ban
khéng cnung-n;d' vdi ban hign tel, xtn viét dia-ch cla ho trong phia 1.)



Relstives Outside Vietnsa/Ho Hang § Ngost Quoc

c'
ot llyulfl:;’u ol of My sPOU.dCI:I vd/chong
1. Closest Relscive In the JU.S.
Bs con thin thuqc ohat ¢ Hoa=Xy
N a. Name
Ho, Ten :
b. h;nt:omhlp .
Lien-he gia-dinh :
c. Addresy
dja-chi :
D. Date of Relatives Arrival
in the U.S.
Ngay ba con den ny -2
2. Closest Relstive in Other Foreign Countries
B33 con Thnn—thuoc nhit d cac ndok khic B
s, Name
By, ten H
b, hlltionohip -
. Licrh% gia-&inh : -
c. Addresy ; _
®fa-chi :
D.. Complete Family Listing (Living/Dead)/Danh Sach Toan-Tht Gia-Dinh (Sdng/Chét)
1. TFather N .
- Cha -3 /’M«n kztre\/o/\ »—c[u[_— IM@
. X 1
2. Mother pa !
Me : "4""9 74—« //Ll"-x . e bef / fent)
3. 5pouu . . v - pr c .
vucmng : /Lj""ﬂ“/} - nlup Hlyazy - féué—fo\egulz
7
A, >l'oncr Spouse (if nny)’ . »
- V3/Chdng trdde (nél co): -
5. Children - o
Con eat: (1) T, - /Ar.fiqfﬂd«,/\ - J,{,Q,g\
-— L~ I, ’ 7
) 2) 7ags L - /‘//71\/)% - &nxj 'L/((‘Ml
- Y Teao b M Ll ol sl ids)
° - = - - 7
- (&) = - / /
B 5 N
(&)
] M
(8)
(9
6. Siblings , _ )
Anh chi em: 1) [A,; - Jn .'4 -l 4 /Lhwg _ 4”\, /JW s )
(2) A\«A j 6‘7, . /tLuLt /"4-1»51; L 4‘:.,:2 TL,‘U,KJ\
— Vd
M Lo tag Lty u“} 4 - o)xL r/f; mZ)
(“) Fug o Tnag . sll (Fuaug ck?,‘ / 7
(s) &LLL - J‘[@' 'f@ . [,Q(' / - 911;1,;/_'(4‘\/{4{(1
7 /
(6)
N
®

&)




6. Reason for, scparulon
Ly do nght vlcc

LMAI(KQZ«; o

cem 1, —-Nuu of Alertcln Advhor(t)
Ho téa cd-van My :

8. U.S. Training Courses in Vlunu' e
Chddn;-‘l’rinh h\un-luygn Roa-Ky
tal Viet-Naw H

A
9. U.S. Awards or Certificates
Nane of gvard: Date received:
Phis-thddng hoic ;1” khen: Ngay nhan:

(NOTE: Please attach any copies of diplomas, swards or certificates, u svailadle.
Availsble? Yes — Ko ST B

(\.H‘.‘-Y X(n ban [71 ] theo bat c\l nn-bcng. ;uy bsa=khen, hoac chdn;-zhd neu co.
SUdng 3¢ ¢S khdng? Co Khong )

- u a’ - »
G. Training Outside Vietnam of You or Your Spouse/Ban hoic Vd/chdng da huan-luyén &
ngog! quédec

1. Nase of Student /Trainee:
Ho ten Sinh=-vien/nguds dide huln-luyen

2. School und Schoo} Adarus :
TrJdn; va ‘h-chl nha :nfdn; :

3. Dates: From . To
Ngiy, thang, nis Td: 131:
4, Dcscripuon of Courses :

Ma-ts aganh hoc

5. Who patd for training? : .
-Al &ai-tho chddng=trinh hu.n—luyqn’ :

(‘iOT! Please atnch eopiu of dlplonu or orden. 1t avauablc. Avulable’ Yu No

(CH)-Y: X{n ban ke theo van-bmg. hoac chi ehi néu eo. Ban co hay khong? 4 iho’rg

. Re~educatfon of You or Your Spouse/Bsn hoasc vo/chong da hoc-tap cai-tao

1. Nave of Person in Reeducation: -—- . N~
Ho ten ngJddt &t hoc-up ca(-uo : l"za’” ChGoe - C/L)G’Vl

Thii gian hoc-up

2. Tise {n Reeducation: From: To: ,
4 ATOC 53, d0. 0 lg 39

3. Still Ao luduclti,on" . Yes C - No. - L,
Vin con hoc-tdp cai~tao?® Co Khoru X N

*(1f released, wve sust have B copy ol your release certificate.)
*(Neu dJde tha, chung t81 cén Wit ban sao gliy ra trai.)

T, Any Addiifcral Re?::rke?.’Cddc ehu pr:_hn?’_:- - ) - ;

7 v
S{gnature —ZF Date
Ky tén : - e Mgey:__ ¢ -/- §¢

J. Plesse List Here All Docusents Attached to This Questionnaire
Xin neu ra tht-cd glav-cd kez theo v4: sO cau hoi nay

ODP-B
6/84



e A s v e T T s e

1. llployn Wame ‘.A . 3 cReoe

Tén bo sher-vien

Posftion title ) T TRToTE o e
Chlc-vy H

eocy/Coupany/0ft ce
::'/Hnngl\h'n-rhon; :

Length of Taploywent Tros: To:
Théi-gian hrvuc ™ - Tét

Name of herlcaa Sunrvhor
Téo ho uur:hl ny:

Icuon for, Scruuuou
—Ly do n;hi viec ¢

R l-ployu lnc
Tén ho shic-vien

Position title
Che=-vu :

ucncJ/Cu)anylof! ice
Sdlhu;/%a—!hou : 3

 Length of l-ployuu: !ic-.:_ . .
Thdi-gian lan vidc T - - T8

-0

Naae of herl:au _Supervisor - -
Tea ho ;u-—m uy: -

_Icuon for Separation. ,
Ly—do nh{-vh: 3 - T

3. Eaployee )luc .
Tén Bo shin-vien @

Posjition :1:1-
- Chde=wy - :

A(tnc}/Cu}ny/OM ice
$4/Hang/Van-Phong :

- Langth of Eaployment Prom: - - Top:
Théi glaan 7Y vne - ™ - — ] Té¢

Iuc o! hcrtcn _'Supcrvhor
" Ten ho 'h-'lu My: . o

l..non !or Scnuuon ’ o T
Ly -do” nght vtcc : : _

| S Scrﬂu vith CVWN or RVNAF By You Or Your Spouse/Ban Boac Vo/Chong Da Cong-vu vo!
Chich-phu Viet-Nam

1. MName of Pegson Serving

Bo tan oguds thaw-gia: /tah kfﬂ i (A’C?)"

2. Detes: ¥ron: To:
Wgiy, thaog, sam w -4 572 181 30.09_l52)

3. last Rank , ' Scr'hl Number: ; 4 M&[Z
Cip-bic cudi-cung : M_é_?zal $5"the ohin-vidn: 43 /(0'/ GeL hm“[Z

6. MWolprry/Office/Miligary Unge ,,. | . .
39/8d/88n-V4 ltnh-Clu‘mg /"//hkj tu,gf/ A /7:th/ ] /U 4e — Z.u)/

5. Mase of quctvhorlc 0. —‘M“ thak e "Ml T 7”0““ (‘d L‘/Ci Lt [04"/""
Ho tén ngddi ghrzhllu-qum

ehf-huy : a//&ékaq,[ 4’&‘1/%]7 /%‘% ‘0444 /tcu7




~
- i . .
: Bf) TUGC PHONG CONG HOA XA HOI CHU NGHIA VIET NAM
CUC Quan Phép \ ) Déc l5p — Ty do — Hanh phic \
Y

T N
Sél: ~r .’ /- g ~

B GIAY RA TRAI

womemGiprctl- it tHIT 58 L.6YTTg ngly 22-08-1977 cia Thi tudng Chinh phli mide Céng hoa

" ;n{ ‘zhia Viét Nam vé chirh sdch d81 vd1 binh si, nhin vién cdced qusn chinhquyén
* t & hé 46 .J vA ding phii phin déng hidn dang bl tép trung cal tao.
‘ Obn o thong tu Lién BS Qudc phong — No1 vu s6 OTTI/IB ngdy 29-12-1977
l vé viée thye hién chl thi s8 3};‘6/'1'1‘1; iy 22-08-1977 cla Thii tudng Chinh phd,

R —— .

e i . , ~ vy - AT ALTE

Thi hanh quyét dinh so
cla Bc}'truc'ing BS No1 wu.

CAP GIAY RA TRAI

Ho Vi tén SRSATS SN
- K : SN _
Ngay, thang, nim sinh: 1203
Qué quén: m ot
Tl quén: 20700l e Y wnlee 4 7T o g
roa o . S . | e

Nol cho vé: L. "
S5 14nh, cfip bdc. chic vu trong bd may chinh quyen q\dan sd va cac

v "v - - - '
‘ t8 chie chinh tri phin déng cla chd a4 ci: L 10%, 717 0 RRERY
- ? R -~ - B o RN . .

’

.? "

- *.'I‘("

- K01 v8, phal tric t18p trinh ngay g1y niy vol Uy Ban Nedn dAh va cbng an xi,
! Phudng: : thubc Huyén,
Quén: B Tinh, Thanh phd: N o f
va phal tuin theo cac quy dinh cla Uy Ban MnAn din Tinh, ™anh phd vé viéc quin ché, vé
nél cd.tru va cac mit quan 1y khac: ‘ ‘

- Thdi han quin chd: BRI RARATEE
- Théi han &1 dudng: ngay (k&€ ti ngay ky glay
ra trai). ‘
- T1én va ludng thic Al dudng 2 efprt 22w Lt r 0L 0 T e
P N -~ ? ., > . " . . .z -~ o,
. R b R L - J": S K SR S W J W AR N AN
+ ¥om theo (4] ban déng "y xin E*ﬂ’-’r <. théng _**_ nam 1977
héi huon~ di wvo: 1z kinh te sl s T S
/" 2 -y ‘
& e’ Z}/ﬂ}'//dr dazxé o PSS /»«f'_-;‘f' o B
(f - e 7F ‘\Tz ST B
- O A
- S
™, . ) ": ,/(’/‘- _— y?

B S %" W



EXTRACT TRANSLATION OF VIETNAMESE LANGUAGE

ENGLISH

N° 3614/QD

CAMP RELEASE CERTIFICATE

Name - " : _TRAN NGOC CHON

Date of birth : 1923

Place of birth : Rach Gia

Home address : 502/471A Phan Dinh Phung, QLQ,Hochim%nh
Serial N°, Rank : 43/101,617-Major city
Position : Manager, Phan Thanh Gian Military Hospilal

Certificate to be presented to, after release
502/471A Phan Dinh Phung, Hochiminh city

Period of surveillance : 12 months

Temporarily permitted to stay in

town for one month, then will haw
to settle in new economic zone.

In execution of decision : 91/QD of 04/25/1978

Date of issuance : 04/30/1978

I, DAN LUONG, attest to my competency to translate

"from English into Vietnamese, and I certify that

this is a correct English translation of all perti-
nent information from the Vietnamese original.

Signature é :t‘U\sz’ékﬁ}S; Date April 23, 1985

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS 23RD DAY OF
APRIL 1985 » AT SAN JOSE, SANTA CLARA COUNTY

STATE OF CALIFORNIA.

TRAN KHUONG TRINH

(;ﬂ/a S lpcesrey bettl €
;B NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA { 7/
SANTA CLARA COUMTY ' TRAN KHUONG TRTNH

My comm. expires ATR 27, 1622

- —‘.W'ji-;: Notary Public

L St
OFFICIAL SEAL i

)
y
|




-~
B = O
= - - -
x )

Hudn-thi s6 645-400 VIET-NAM CONG-HOA

ngay 09.06.67 - ; ) - BO QUOC-PHONG - .
- . i EQ TONG Tt/ AT BRI 0e
- A — TONG GTC PTTPavaN (Y

CHUNG-THU QUAN-VU <t/ sommemn g,

R o s TTHH v /Emc/xy D04

o Y-S5i TPrung-Ta YO ILAG-HEU-™IRG
Chi-vy~Trueng Tuan-Y-Vien PhLan-Thenk-Gian

ching nhén : - . A ) .
*hieu-"g/KFT, 77 TR -NF0C-DFON s§ quin __ ATSI0IEITS L

da phuc-wy trong QUAN-LUC VIET- NAM CONG-HOGA ty_Q°=CS-I1CE% dén_ IC-CC=ICT2

Huy - chuong, tuy‘n-duo'r? cdng- trang, béng tudng- lyc: I~ .A—C‘:::; gnh "ong Sei-Tink, Ugsi-s-o-3l

De CL so Y, ™™,/- 7-.Z0-I2-FF, DMV, Do (T ce Ti7 /Tmw/mom
777 TG& Ra, "

Bdng chuyén-mén cla Qu&n 961 _.ﬁi_.x_n_L._nA_uMamL‘uAn.“__w_(_..e;_tranﬁ sau) it

?

Chic-vu hay cbng viéc da ddm trdch :__,_,_,':—Si:"“" fuarn=-1ly /AYY Thap=Thanh-Gianl i

Duong- sy c6 hanh-kiém 18t trong sudt thai-gian tai ngi va luén lubn 16y danh-dy phyng-sy mét cdch

T
¥

, trung - thanh.
o Ching- thy néy dugc cdp cho dudng-sv dé chi€y dung.

D06 X

hs : 'KBC.

"+ Ching-thu ndy chi’ dwgc c8p 1 l&n

y / = By k! 0 2 3 D A B .. » B € I . e 0y . .

4 - 32 S<7s s > 3¢
AP = — =¥ e AP - ¥

T 9.67.TTALAP.O.941

200807 QD906 i

'




LINULLON LALIKACL IRKAWNODLALLUNN Ur VviLibhAuiLOL LANGUAGL

~,

Republic of Vietnam
CERTIFICATE OF Ministry of Defense
MILITARY SERVICE General Headquarters

__________ Logistics support
N°® 7744 TYV/PTG/NV

Lt-Colonel HOANG NHU TUNG, M.D.
Superintendant, Phan Thanh Gian Military Hospital

Certifies that:

Major TRAN NGOC CHON, serial number 43A/101,617

has served in the Armed Forces of the Republic of Vietnam
from:08/05/1953 to:09/30/1974,

Medals, commendations, citations:

1/9-3-36:Gallantry Medal (Bronze star)
2/12-30-66:Staff medal

Army specialist diploma: Administration/Military Health
Officer

Position: Officer in charge of Management of the
Phan Thanh Gian Military Hospital

The officer has served with good behavior, honor and

loyalty during the time in the Army.

APO 4147, this 9/12/1974

HOANG NHU TUNG _
Superintendant, PTG Military Hospital
(signature & seal)

1, DAN LUONG , attest to my competency to translate
from Vietnamese into English, and I certify that this is
a correct English translation of all pertinent information

from the Vietgamese original,
Signature 0&2ZLJQL’3</ Date April 23, 1985

O

Address: 87 E. Santa Clara street, SAN JOSE CA 95113

SUBSCR1BED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS 23RD DAY OF APRIL
1985, IN SAN JOSE, SANTA CLARA COUNTY, STATE OF CALIFORNIA.

CFFICIAL SEAL

TRAN KHUONG TRINH
NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA

P 7
Czzer Kleeinics Leidl]
SANTA CLARA COUNTY

My comm expires AFR 23, 1683 TRAN KHUONG TRINH
e s, ~ Notary Public




English Extract Translation of Vietnamese Languace

BIRTH CERTIFICATE

Name of Registered Child: TRAN NGOC CHON
Date of Birth 8-8-23

Place of Birth THANH _HOA. VIETNAM
Father of Child TRAN NGOC TOT

Age of Father 35

Nationality of Father VIETNAMESE
Mother of Child TRANG THI THINH
Age of Mother 26

Nationality of Mother VIETNAMESE

Place afid Date  Registered THANH HOA, VIETNAM .

8-15-23

Volume, Page & Number INegible

Name of Judge

(if delayed regist(gtion)
Winesses (1)__ HUYNH VAN HAOQ

(2)  LAM VAN TAM

Place & Date this copy issued 5-11-34

I, NGUYEN L VONG THI , attest to my competency to translate
from Vietnamese to English, and 1 certify that this is a correct Eng]isﬁ
translation of all pertinent information from the Vietnamese original.

Date s - 30-¢5

Signature:_ O U2
gl )} 24 e
Address :

PPN PN NN fQOM‘d.J /,Q QBQJ’I‘

= x PN P =

DAN VAN LUONG

] EAL
OFFICIAL S ; Telephone:

“$i:+) NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA

SANTA CLARA COUNTY
My comm. expires NOY 18, 1988 ?

.
S R TR A T AR TR R e e




'"(r’ic L

-x,‘;'x?s_“s;‘xcs CSank

o AR ey eree - e~ -
T X L \ S e AT ; - -
" - e - e Ve Tt * -
-

- Nom et prénoms de l'enfant. ....... é ~ 5 |
Téa b déa con nit b, Y e vt HLA !
Soa sexe . /7 K
Nam, nir. Cro Z;: )
Date de paissance........ . ! .
Sanh ngdy pd0......couann.n Joooou. ,é’ P s Z 4/39’
Lieu de naissance....oeoveeniiiianns
Sanb 1ai chd nio s / WZJ .
Nom et prénoms de sou pére( pour h’. Enfants -
aes hors mariese, le nom de l2 = 't EL
seul &tre indiquel. o o o v o an vt o0 0l
Téa, bo cha (con sanh Ahbng phép %4—.«
cudi ke tén ho me m# thdid....... ; ~ :
Sa profession....ccccvevenniciiiainnss - -
Cha Iam nghd gi ; /a—.. _uw——y T

Soa domicile..ioviieiiariiarlenaanes
Nbi €2 & 40, cuerriierinniinns o~ %/2../% '
Nom et prénoms de sa mére

Nom e prénoms de 52 me | £ wd AL
Sa profession...... / i

piz

D

Me lim nghd gi .. Sery #a iy

Son domicile..... cee 7 s Vi -\ G [
NDa cita & d30.... 0o, L ) /4:,.0 Ll W‘ce ¥
Son rang de femme mariee.......... ’ ! B\ .
Vg chénh hay 18 vg thir..... ...... /M .AA/ | A oy
Nom et prénoms du declarant....... - P .- . N

Téo, bo ngutri khal ....oee.lenn @" Moe Af,‘/ ’ \q \,\; W
Son Age........ N \QX o4 1
Miy tadt i -Lq‘ \ :
Sa profession.......eeeeenns Wasd :
_Lam poblel .

Son domlclle .......

Nha cGa & ddu

F Nom et prénoms du 1 Lém ga
| Ten, ho ngudl chizng thér o }1

1 SOn AgE.senveresesansaraint
MEy tudl..coieenrerennes
Sa profession...ce.eveers
Lim nghe gi... ‘
Son domicile... ‘
Nba cira & ddu 1
a Nom et prénoms du 2° témaois ...... !
Tan, ho ngudi chirng thirnbi...... -
S0M BZE.rrosrororesenimetets {. ..
. i, MZy tudi |
.. i 7 loge bitn dn toa i’ .S_a_'profession .............. . . 7 e ;
) ._S v wkhdmhhl-  Lam ogh¥ gl.......-- .. —_ ’ - : :
« . Son domicile...overees
Nha cih & ada..- veaaen | .
o) ,
4 T 7 @iz wE o T
| Tal %“/ y oy : wef e
Le Déclarant . ’ LOjpc™t "e rétat civil, _ . Les Témoins, - . .
N ' ) - .. . L . -~
oy i khai, Chute igg col bp Aoty Cdc nguoi chingy . .
* Nyuii khai, s : PRl
LS - ,Z" . (,A ea k. r Moo ? ' " Jecl
S 7 I"’rx.. i /4'.43« - _ . / '7“_
! . . . . ; 7
LRZT7Y ) o o ] A ) 7
| - ( . s &l; . 2. 2zl < h‘f') i ;
4 -
A "“Nota.— Les blascs noo utiltsés devroat & u. mv.u par ua trait, , N
\ s ——-Fhar bifl.— Cod triog khopg dang 1oi thi p' EREITIN P i
- -3 - } E Coaee - oy -3 . f. . R DRI S
| - g
. | 1
\ , ’



English Extract Translation of Vietnamese Language
BIRTH CERTIFICATE
Name of Registered Child: TRAN THI MY-HANH

Date of Birth 3-23-58

Place of Birth Banmethuot, Vietnam

Father of Child  Tran Ngoc Chon

Age of Father 35

Nationality of Father Vietnamese

Mother of Child Nguyen - Nhu - Huyen

Age of Mother 29

Nationality of Mother Vietnamese

P1acé arid Date  Registered Lac-Giao, Banmethuot, Vietnam

2-24-58 ‘
Volume, Page & Number 0237/Ks
Name of Judge
(if delayed registration)
Winesses (1)
(2)
Place & Date this copy issued Banmethuot, Vietnam
4-9-59
I, NGIYEN , JaNG T , attest to my competency to translate

from Vietnamese to English, and I certify that this is a correct English
translation of all pertinent information from the Vietnamese original.

Date __ 3 -30. %5

Signature: . oy
A

Address : )
, ~
OFFICIAL SEAL ceamd, (o 9395¢
DAN VAN LUONG .
-] NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA Telephone:

SANTA CLARA COUNTY
My comm. expires NOV 18, 1988
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English Extract Translation of Vietnamese Language

’ BIRTH CERTIFICATE
Name of Registered Child: TRAN THI MY-DUNG
Date of Birth . 11-12-59
Place of Birth Banmethuot, Vietnam
Father of Child Tran - Ngoc - Chon
Age of Father » 36
Nationality of Father Vietnamese
Mother of Child Nguyen - Nhu - Huyen
Age of Mother 30
Nationality of Mother _ Vietnamese

s —

P]ace'ahd Date = Registered Lac-Giao, Banmethuot, Vietnam

/

11-11-59
Volume, Page & Number 2158/KS
Name of Judge
(if delayed registration)
Winesses (1)_ Nouven Duy. Lam

(2) Hosanh Phuoc Sanh

Place & Date this copy issued Banmethuot, Vietnam
11-18-59
I, NGUYEN VoN & THE , attest to my competency to translate

from Vietnamese to English, and I certify that this is a correct Eng]isﬁ
translation of all pertinent information from the Vietnamese original.

Date 5~ 30-%S

LIVWnR LS

Signature: . oy MW\ &
V4 g

Address : e

OFFICIAL SEAL .
™ DAM VAN LUONG  kelephone:
+i] NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA

‘ SANTA CLARA COUNTY

My comm. expires NOV 18, 1988
S SR R K S
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, : English Extract Translation of Vietnamese language

BIRTH CERTIFICATE

Name of Registered Child: TRAN THI MY_LIEN

Date of Birth 9-6-62

Place of Birth Saigon, Vietnam
Father of Child Tran - Ngoc - Chon
Age of Father ' 39

Nationality of Father Vietnamese

Mother of Child Nguyen - Nhu - Huyen
Age of Mother 33

Nationality of Mother Vietnamese

P]acé and Date  Registered Saigon, Vietnam

9-11-62
Volume, Page & Number 3687
Name of Judge
(if delayed registration)
Winesses (1) =

(2)
Place & Date this copy issued Saigon, Vietnam
4-30-74

I, NGUYeN VoNG THI , attest to my competency to translate

from Vietnamese to English, and I certify that this is a correct Eng]isﬁ
translation of all pertinent information from the Vietnamese original.

Date 5-20.95"

Signature: 4~ 0
e

/
AN ' Address : o
- Seamd, (o 93553
i B OFFICIAL SEAL Teleshone:
s\ DAN VAN LUONG elephone:

+¥ NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA

; \ SANTA CLARA COUNTY
S My comm. expires NOV 18, 1988
LV\WTAK:W
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HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
P O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635

TELEP :
LEPHONE: vV #
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL. #
(Two Coples) [-171 : Yes, No
The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.
1. APPLICANT IN VIETNAM _TRAN NGOe CHON
Last Middle First
Current Address HonTho 57X BuuDion  HoClu Minh  VivtNam
Date of Birth 0¢-0Y-23 Place of Birth _Rach (rig . Vietham

Previous Occupationfbefore 1975) Majen . Maragen of Phom Thank Gian Md{-z‘m? Hoipiat
(Rank & Position) v v ‘

2. TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates : From 6 -15-74 To C!-619‘78’

3. SPONSOR'S NAME: HUAN NHU NEUYEN

Name

Pu.Box i56% Seapds, (o 93985 = ]
Address & Telephone
4. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.
Name, Address & Telerhcne Relaticnship
HUBN - NHU NGUEN Wl s dr dfen
PORoy 136§ Jeaniole (o G395
Tk

i

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria“and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are
eligible to,petis;on for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130

must do so. !

Date Prepared: je;hﬁluélfz 29, /9¢¥%




5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

N

rage 2

TRAN - NGDC - CHON

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSKEIP TO

. PA.
NGIVEN pHy  HIYeEN )OO 13 1928 “p FE
TRAWN  TH, MY HAn 2,23 s Ty ALiGi TED
TRPAp i N Y DYNG 11— j2 . 1J7 L AGHTE
TRAN  Tik MY LIEN a. ¢ 1962 DANGHTER

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) N

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION : N/A



HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-0635

INTAKE FORM (Two Copies)
MAU DON VE LY-LICH

(232222 X2 2 X3
NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : _TRAN NGoc CHON
Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) First (Ten go1l)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : Augusl 0% i923
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): M Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): Married (Co lap gia dinh): X

(Tinh trang gia dinh):

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM  : Moiling adoun HonThs 579 duu dign N Chihmnl UietNow
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) J e B ' ' .
HC’)’YLL Adﬂ‘/lﬁ/ad 36%/1'3- NQUU’M %lh;\ 'f/u’éf( FE (1% LLt(“?CQU &txm/'\
g VietNaw~
POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) X No (Khong)

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): £-/$-75 To (Den): 4-30-7§

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: Do hol My,
CAMP (Trai tu)

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep) : ﬁ@j@’lg Manaain of Phan Thanh Gian Mt‘(i"huljr Hm&,m’faf

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My): Nence
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): Majn  jsaa Nov s, 14v2 to Senlf 20 [97¢
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc vu): Nowe '

Date (nam):

APPLICATION FOR 0.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): x
IV Number (So ho so):
No (Khong):

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo):
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voi day du chi tic

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN): {4 a7h2 <7 iy 2uinm
e ¥ .
e Clw Ml | UpdMNan
NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro):
NEUYEN  HUAN Nili — Po oy i56Y Seqmols, Cr 93588 (Mg,

L Fa) P -
M enTor, o G350 ! omes
- - )

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky):_ Yes (co): ¥ No (Khong):

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): P 0, > Scten

NAME & SIGNATURE: Hunan Nha Nguasen At
ADDRESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT' [
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay)
Do Rox 13BN Seamdy, (o GRAGTT Tol
DATE: SerTondun 27 C gy

Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)



Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) :_ TRFN - NGoc - CHON.
(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIONSEIP TO
PA.
NGYEN vl - MLYEN 19 - 13 1474 wiee
TREN TE{ MY HANE 3.23 -)195y LEOBHTER
o ~ - 14 - /5% )
TR AN THiE My NG DR TE D
TRRN i MY Riiw G_ €. 1764 L Sl 7o

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) N/A

6. LDDITICNAL INFORMATION : N/F



NATIONAL OFFICE

OSTATES 2

,_.d . NEa z MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES
Zq @n 1312 MASSACHUSETTS AVENUE, N.W. o \WASHING™2*, D.C.2035
CONFERENCE 202/659-6625 Telex: 710 822 1732 ATTN: M3S

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM

The purpose of this form is to identify pcrsons who are or were
formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that
eligibility for U.S. admission viz the Orderly Zeparture Program
can be established.

Applicant in Vietnam TRAN NGOC
Last Micdlie Elrst

Current Address Mailing address:HopTho 578 Buu Dien HOCHIMINH. VIETNAM

Date of Birth _8-8-19293 Place of Birth RACH-GIA. VIETNAM

Names of Accompanying Relatives/Dependents

_§GUYEN NHU HUYEN (Wife) TBAN THT MY LIEN

TRAN THI MY HANH

TRAN THI MY DUNG

Time Spent in a Re—ecducation Camp: Dates: From 6.15.75 74.30.78

Names of Relatives/Acquaintances in the U.s.

NAME RELATIONSHIP NAUE RELATIONSHIP
Form Completed 75 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE IE
orm Completed By: '
D ligpuapei— .25 DAY OF Leemben 26
L OFFICE i
N e .‘.'...l...l' .ll. e80 e Cl
Po. Box sy 5&%5$WE e uorm. a/
Jea/é’ d,_ Qk 9\3 Ldy Mo CAS3MO ] CFHUAL SEAL

DAT HONG TRUONG
Notary Public-California
SANTA CLARA COUNTY

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Cateqoky © t:ﬁMUW@mdQQQGTR%‘@O,
and have not filed an Affidavit of Rzlationship (AOR), you ers encourzged to do
SO. Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for rolatives in Vietnan
cn ING Form I-130 must Co so.

\
1N

Address

|

-t

USCC Form D
(12/7849)
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) HUAN NHU NGUYEN -
; o 374
P.O. BOX 1568 375-2793 ) -
. SEASIDE, CA 92955 - J(LLQLQ 7’ 196’5/ 11-57/1210
Pay to the T ' IR RI V|ET NAM
oerol  Fami fres o] UN o [04' /) Yo 3¢ o ' ’ '
| Vitd) Puvoners 0. $I 3¢ 00 25 ASSOCIATION
/wuLZZ Jox cn.ju — Doliars | 535
" First Interstate Bank o ! -
First of California #725 . '
B Interstat ;sgo ;;:n;g;l Boulevard ‘ : ‘
’Bark ' .., . Seaside, CA 9395550725' . ' -

For - - ' L _/(qu//m,ac/w

» '; Ll s e 2 RN
__ | R RS -

NGUTEN VAN URA ~ A

N:UVE'FJ)@RNLAN HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM

HiEP LOWMAN . ¢ )

TRAN KIM DUNG

AN THIPWUONG . TTTET ©0000000==~=~

Ban Chap Hanh T.U.

Executive Board H8i Gia- Dlnh Tu Nhan Chlnh Tri VJ.et ~Nam noat dong bat
Ciic MK THG vu 161, thuan tuy xa h01 va nhén dao nh&m muc dich van dong
President cho v1ec tra td do cho tu-nhan chinh- trl V1et Nam va 'doan-
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAO tu gla dlnh

1s~[ VlFePrﬁldent

T?AN';'MOPUNG g H01 thlet tha kéu ng Cong Bong huong ung hoat dong
chxé&"&r:ec"gf"‘ cua H01 bang cach  tham gia tlch cuc va trd tl;lanh H01 Vién.
secretary Cenerai Neu quy vi nao muon gia nhap H01, xin cho biét nhdng chi

TRAN THI PHUONG tlet sau day
Deouty Secretary

NGUYEN THI HANH
Treasurer

Ho va Tén: N N /Jua/w

C6 vin poan Pia chi: Qcﬂ/{,ox 1376
Advisory Committee i, (o 93453
] Pién thoai: (s )y R (Nha)
HIEP LOWMAN < .
NGUYEN XUAN LAN - / N b Tou Oau.i\n T Pk /2«:6*
Ten tu nhan chinh tri: Nouys” Atwt Quanve o L fis?

Lién he gia dinh v38i‘td nhan chinh trid 7. Mg o Cliws - A s
(Cha, Me, V3, Anh, Ch1, Em, v.v.) ¢

! A
- Xin quy vi cho b1et quy v1 co the dong gop bang cach
nao cho H01. tuy theo y muon va long hao tam cua quy v1.

Thol gld haw, (985S

Nien llem. /A X3 =36 Y ($12.Q0)
Pong gop ung ho. (tuy y)
' 1 ~_

Tha td, ngdn phieu xin gui ve:
A — - A / A
HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205
TELEPHONE :

TR Koo theo Hes & ehuck 36 o5



HOI DONg Quan Tr|
Board of Directors

KHUC MINH THO
NCUYEN THI HANH
NCUYEN QUYNH CIAQ
NCUYEN VAN CiO1
NCUYEN XBAN LaN
HIEP LOWMAN

TRAN KiM DUNG
TRAN THI PHUONG

Ban Chap Hanh T.U.
Executive Board

KHUC MINH THO
President

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
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ledge receipt of the documents/letter for
) NECEC  CHEN IV __205§%39 ’
Iv P)
IV r
which the ODP received on 2 .M %%, We regret that

the high volume of ODP cases and inquiries prevents our giving
you a more formal response than this letter.

Please note that this is only to advise you that we have
received your correspondence. It does not indicate that the
file was reviewed. File review for LOI issuance is done in
accordance with an established schedule of priorities. Once
the review is completed, the relative or friend in the U.S. is
contacted should further documents or information be needed.

If a case already has an LOI, the next steps in the processing
will normally be issuance of an exit permit and an interview
with representatives of the ODP in Vietnam. This part of the
processing is controlled by the Vietnamese authorities. 1If
your friends or relatives in Vietnam are made available to the
ODP for interview, the sponsor in the U.S. will be informed of
any actions necessary.

Please notify the ODP immediately if the Principal Applicant in
Vietnam or the sponsor in the U.S. has a change of address.
Sincerely,
P

Orderly Departure Program

American Embassy - Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346 - 0001

OoDP-20
(1093a: 07/89)




Embassy of the United States of America

Bangkok, Thailand

DATE: 2 | SEP 1889

Dear Sir/Madam:

This is to acknowledge receipt of the documents/letter for
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which the ODP received on Z ..M (%. We regret that

the high volume of ODP cases and inquiries prevents our giving
you a more formal response than this letter.

Please note that this is only to advise you that we have
received your correspondence. It does not indicate that the
file was reviewed. File review for LOI issuance is done in
accordance with an established schedule of priorities. Once
the review is completed, the relative or friend in the U.S. is
contacted should further documents or information be needed.

If a case already has an LOI, the next steps in the processing
will normally be issuance of an exit permit and an interview
with representatives of the ODP in Vietnam. This part of the
processing is controlled by the Vietnamese authorities. If
your friends or relatives in Vietnam are made available to the
ODP for interview, the sponsor in the U.S. will be informed of
any actions necessary.

Please notify the ODP immediately if the Principal Applicant in
Vietnam or the sponsor in the U.S. has a change of address.
Sincerely,
fv".}'

Orderly Departure Program

American Embassy - Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346 - 0001

ODP-20
(1093a: 07/89)
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